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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     JASON KILDERRY         M-RLY          1/0        9:15        3:00       30:59        1:28       16:23     1:01:05
1     ERIC DUBOIS            M-RLY          1/0        9:15        3:00       30:59        1:28       16:23     1:01:05
2     Matthew Davidson       M-RLY          2/0        8:45        2:40       32:55        1:57       17:42     1:04:00
3     Jen Snyder             F-RLY          1/0        9:16        2:38       29:43        2:09       22:18     1:06:05
3     Margaret Amidon        F-RLY          1/0        9:16        2:38       29:43        2:09       22:18     1:06:05
4     Michele Barranger      C-RLY          1/0       10:04        2:28       28:48        2:17       26:08     1:09:46
4     James Spindler         C-RLY          1/0       10:04        2:28       28:48        2:17       26:08     1:09:46
4     Kevin Livengood        C-RLY          1/0       10:04        2:28       28:48        2:17       26:08     1:09:46
5     Ted Epifano            M-RLY          3/0       10:20        2:17       28:23        6:41       23:40     1:11:20
5     Jeremy Keith           M-RLY          3/0       10:20        2:17       28:23        6:41       23:40     1:11:20
5     Shane Whipkey          M-RLY          3/0       10:20        2:17       28:23        6:41       23:40     1:11:20
6     Joanne Tangney Tangney C-RLY          2/0       12:14        2:56       30:02        3:02       23:29     1:11:43
6     Patrick Tangney        C-RLY          2/0       12:14        2:56       30:02        3:02       23:29     1:11:43
6     Joanne Tangney         C-RLY          2/0       12:14        2:56       30:02        3:02       23:29     1:11:43
7     Thomas Fullerton       M-RLY          4/0       10:54        2:26       27:44        2:29       29:23     1:12:56
7     Anthony George         M-RLY          4/0       10:54        2:26       27:44        2:29       29:23     1:12:56
7     Sean Fullerton         M-RLY          4/0       10:54        2:26       27:44        2:29       29:23     1:12:56
8     Kelly Keane            C-RLY          3/0       10:22        3:01       27:55        2:38       29:12     1:13:09
8     David Brennan          C-RLY          3/0       10:22        3:01       27:55        2:38       29:12     1:13:09
8     Jean Miller            C-RLY          3/0       10:22        3:01       27:55        2:38       29:12     1:13:09
9     David Alleva           M-RLY          5/0        9:26        2:33       30:16        2:08       28:50     1:13:14
9     Christian Canfield     M-RLY          5/0        9:26        2:33       30:16        2:08       28:50     1:13:14
9     Christopher Husenica   M-RLY          5/0        9:26        2:33       30:16        2:08       28:50     1:13:14
10    David Hirsch           C-RLY          4/0        9:17        2:53       37:28        2:11       22:31     1:14:19
10    Kim Tyson              C-RLY          4/0        9:17        2:53       37:28        2:11       22:31     1:14:19
10    Bob Chambers           C-RLY          4/0        9:17        2:53       37:28        2:11       22:31     1:14:19
11    luke brown             M-RLY          6/0        9:45        3:01       37:44        1:46       22:33     1:14:48
11    Parker revier          M-RLY          6/0        9:45        3:01       37:44        1:46       22:33     1:14:48
11    daniel mcgarry         M-RLY          6/0        9:45        3:01       37:44        1:46       22:33     1:14:48
12    Jenna Schabdach        F-RLY          2/0        9:26        2:15       36:49        2:00       24:30     1:15:01
12    Abby Mudd              F-RLY          2/0        9:26        2:15       36:49        2:00       24:30     1:15:01
12    Elizabeth Cahill       F-RLY          2/0        9:26        2:15       36:49        2:00       24:30     1:15:01
13    Lindsey Butterworth    C-RLY          5/0       12:08        2:38       32:22        2:22       27:54     1:17:24
13    Brian Butterworth      C-RLY          5/0       12:08        2:38       32:22        2:22       27:54     1:17:24
13    Jennifer Perantoni     C-RLY          5/0       12:08        2:38       32:22        2:22       27:54     1:17:24
14    Jennifer Frederico     F-RLY          3/0        9:50        2:35       35:12        3:58       25:56     1:17:32
14    Karly Daplyn           F-RLY          3/0        9:50        2:35       35:12        3:58       25:56     1:17:32
15    Laura Staples          F-RLY          4/0        9:11        2:50       40:56        2:14       22:56     1:18:07
15    Megan Staples          F-RLY          4/0        9:11        2:50       40:56        2:14       22:56     1:18:07
15    Joan Staples           F-RLY          4/0        9:11        2:50       40:56        2:14       22:56     1:18:07
16    Madelyn McDonnell      C-RLY          6/0       14:24        3:36       37:20        1:55       20:54     1:18:10
16    Brendan McDonnell      C-RLY          6/0       14:24        3:36       37:20        1:55       20:54     1:18:10
16    Joseph McDonnell       C-RLY          6/0       14:24        3:36       37:20        1:55       20:54     1:18:10
17    Christine Phalen       F-RLY          5/0       12:58        2:49       35:11        2:24       24:57     1:18:20
17    Jordan Conover         F-RLY          5/0       12:58        2:49       35:11        2:24       24:57     1:18:20
17    Andrea Capito          F-RLY          5/0       12:58        2:49       35:11        2:24       24:57     1:18:20
18    April Berglund         F-RLY          6/0       13:01        5:29       28:35        3:22       29:58     1:20:26
18    Kathy Mulholland       F-RLY          6/0       13:01        5:29       28:35        3:22       29:58     1:20:26
19    MaryBeth McGrath       C-RLY          7/0        7:19        2:16       40:19        3:07       27:53     1:20:54
19    Michelle McKnight      C-RLY          7/0        7:19        2:16       40:19        3:07       27:53     1:20:54
19    Colin McBride          C-RLY          7/0        7:19        2:16       40:19        3:07       27:53     1:20:54
20    Gus Exarhakos          C-RLY          8/0       13:51        3:09       36:25        2:19       26:11     1:21:55
20    Janet Hefferan         C-RLY          8/0       13:51        3:09       36:25        2:19       26:11     1:21:55
20    David Hefferan         C-RLY          8/0       13:51        3:09       36:25        2:19       26:11     1:21:55
21    rebecca brown          C-RLY          9/0       11:20        2:41       43:35        2:10       22:19     1:22:06
21    Bob Brown              C-RLY          9/0       11:20        2:41       43:35        2:10       22:19     1:22:06
21    anita brown            C-RLY          9/0       11:20        2:41       43:35        2:10       22:19     1:22:06
22    Eileen Lukens          F-RLY          7/0        8:53        2:30       36:56        2:22       31:45     1:22:26
22    Kelly Lukens           F-RLY          7/0        8:53        2:30       36:56        2:22       31:45     1:22:26
22    Robin Lukens           F-RLY          7/0        8:53        2:30       36:56        2:22       31:45     1:22:26
23    Timothy Reilly         C-RLY         10/0       13:11        3:23       37:24        2:20       28:59     1:25:16
23    Holly Doubet           C-RLY         10/0       13:11        3:23       37:24        2:20       28:59     1:25:16
23    Robyn Cartlidge        C-RLY         10/0       13:11        3:23       37:24        2:20       28:59     1:25:16
24    Kathy Coyle            C-RLY         11/0       13:42        3:35       34:26        2:35       31:05     1:25:23
24    Maureen Coyle          C-RLY         11/0       13:42        3:35       34:26        2:35       31:05     1:25:23
24    John Coyle             C-RLY         11/0       13:42        3:35       34:26        2:35       31:05     1:25:23
25    Jeanne Gasparovic      C-RLY         12/0       15:26        3:05       40:26        2:00       24:38     1:25:34
25    Jennifer Flynn         C-RLY         12/0       15:26        3:05       40:26        2:00       24:38     1:25:34
25    Mike Van Horn          C-RLY         12/0       15:26        3:05       40:26        2:00       24:38     1:25:34
26    Chloe Fossett          C-RLY         13/0       14:39        5:55       35:25        2:36       28:47     1:27:22
26    STUART FOSSETT         C-RLY         13/0       14:39        5:55       35:25        2:36       28:47     1:27:22
27    Bonnie Longo           F-RLY          8/0       12:31        4:40       34:46        5:06       31:18     1:28:21
27    Jennifer Cusano        F-RLY          8/0       12:31        4:40       34:46        5:06       31:18     1:28:21
28    Maureen Brigham        C-RLY         14/0       10:24        2:57       36:01        5:08       34:03     1:28:33
28    maureen brigham        C-RLY         14/0       10:24        2:57       36:01        5:08       34:03     1:28:33
28    Nick Tosti             C-RLY         14/0       10:24        2:57       36:01        5:08       34:03     1:28:33
29    Denise Bott            F-RLY          9/0       15:12        3:20       32:57        3:48       35:23     1:30:41
29    Krissy Brahney         F-RLY          9/0       15:12        3:20       32:57        3:48       35:23     1:30:41
29    Colleen Cassidy        F-RLY          9/0       15:12        3:20       32:57        3:48       35:23     1:30:41
30    Christine Chirip       C-RLY         15/0       13:34        3:02       36:04        3:04       35:06     1:30:50
30    Lorraine Valentino     C-RLY         15/0       13:34        3:02       36:04        3:04       35:06     1:30:50
30    Thomas Chirip          C-RLY         15/0       13:34        3:02       36:04        3:04       35:06     1:30:50
31    Brady Sheaffer         M-RLY         10/0       14:07        2:46       37:07        2:37       34:14     1:30:51
31    Burton Sheaffer        M-RLY         10/0       14:07        2:46       37:07        2:37       34:14     1:30:51
31    Hannah Sheaffer        F-RLY         10/0       14:07        2:46       37:07        2:37       34:14     1:30:51
32    Julia Barr             F-RLY         11/0       12:15        5:37       37:42        2:54       36:23     1:34:51
32    Denise Barr            F-RLY         11/0       12:15        5:37       37:42        2:54       36:23     1:34:51
33    Jim Carr               C-RLY         16/0       14:27        4:39       43:29        3:15       29:17     1:35:07
33    Eileen Carr            C-RLY         16/0       14:27        4:39       43:29        3:15       29:17     1:35:07
33    Patricia O'Connor      C-RLY         16/0       14:27        4:39       43:29        3:15       29:17     1:35:07
34    Lori Klipstein         F-RLY         12/0       16:48        3:45       38:39        2:59       33:27     1:35:37
34    Christy Casimiro       F-RLY         12/0       16:48        3:45       38:39        2:59       33:27     1:35:37
34    Kathy HIggins Pietras  F-RLY         12/0       16:48        3:45       38:39        2:59       33:27     1:35:37
35    Gina Cimer             F-RLY         13/0       17:13        3:45       37:04        3:21       39:18     1:40:42
35    Kathy Pacilli          F-RLY         13/0       17:13        3:45       37:04        3:21       39:18     1:40:42
35    Mary Cay Trace         F-RLY         13/0       17:13        3:45       37:04        3:21       39:18     1:40:42
36    Angela Ballinger       F-RLY         14/0       17:42        4:36       35:55        2:54       40:45     1:41:51
36    Christine Pender       F-RLY         14/0       17:42        4:36       35:55        2:54       40:45     1:41:51
37    Stephanie Huggard      C-RLY         17/0       13:53        3:41       38:22        6:29       44:08     1:46:34
37    Greg Pennekamp         C-RLY         17/0       13:53        3:41       38:22        6:29       44:08     1:46:34
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37    Scott Huggard          C-RLY         17/0       13:53        3:41       38:22        6:29       44:08     1:46:34
38    Dolores Thomas         C-RLY         18/0       12:34        3:39       53:39        2:58       40:12     1:53:03
38    Kathy Kennedy          C-RLY         18/0       12:34        3:39       53:39        2:58       40:12     1:53:03
38    Kevin Gallagher        C-RLY         18/0       12:34        3:39       53:39        2:58       40:12     1:53:03
0                                           0/0                                                                        
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